DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie

Runner Extension 470 mm
Runner Load Capacity 120 kg
Click Fix DISPENSA Larder - Order Codes
Internal Height Basket Type Basket Finish 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm
Studio Height
1200 - 1600 mm
4 Baskets
Comfort Line Soft Aluminium KLCMF304CL KLCMF404CL KLCMF504CL
Arena Style Chrome KLCMF304AS KLCMF404AS KLCMF504AS
Full Height
1900 - 2300 mm
5 Baskets
Comfort Line Soft Aluminium KLCTF305CL KLCTF405CL KLCTF505CL
Arena Style
Anthracite* KLCTF305ASA KLCTF405ASA KLCTF505ASA
Chrome KLCTF305AS KLCTF405AS KLCTF505AS
Full Height
1900 - 2300 mm
6 Baskets
Comfort Line Soft Aluminium KLCTF306CL KLCTF406CL KLCTF506CL
Arena Style
Anthracite* KLCTF306ASA KLCTF406ASA KLCTF506ASA
Chrome KLCTF306ASC KLCTF406ASC KLCTF506ASC
* Anthracite frame height 1800 - 2200 mm
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES